SELECTION GUIDE
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/les
© 2012 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
M
e
te
ri

20497 SW Teton Avenue, Portland, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/les
© 2012 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.7
METER KITS PART NUMBER KEY
BASIC DASH
SERIES KIT TYPE VOLTAGE CT TYPE* OPTION
1 = Series 1000 K = Indoor 120 = 1 pole, 120V, 1PH, 2W 01 = 100 W = kWh meter
2 = Series 2000 O = Outdoor 277 = 1 pole, 277V, 1PH, 2W 02 = 200 D = Demand
3= Series 3000 240 = 2 pole, 120/208/240V, 2PH, 3W
WYE or Split
04 = 400
M = Mini Meter 208 = 3 pole, 120/208V, 3PH, 4W WYE 08 = 800
480 = 3 pole, 277/480V, 3PH, 4W WYE 12 = 1200
24D = 3 pole, 208V or 240V, 3PH, 3W DELTA 16 = 1600
48D = 3 pole, 480V, 3PH, 3W DELTA 30 = 3000
347 = 3 pole, 347/600V, 3PH, 4W WYE 50 = 5000
1S = 100 SOLID
2S = 200A SOLID
4S = 400A SOLID
7
*All CTs split core unless denoted SOLID